DeSoto County 4-Her of the Year Award

Nomination Packet & Application

Nominator Information Name:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip:
Email:
Nomination (check one)4-Her of the Year: Junior I (8-10 years old)
4-Her of the Year: Junior II (11-13 years old)
4-Her of the Year: Senior (14-18 years old)
Nominee Information Name:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip:
Nominee Picture Insert a headshot picture of the nominee in the space below.

Application Packets are due to the DeSoto County Extension Office by September 1, 2023 at 5:00 pm. The office address is 3260 Hwy 51 South in Hernando. Business hours are Monday-Friday from 8:00-5:00 pm.

Nomination Application Packet

Type into this document using size 12, Calibri font, Red text color.

Save the document as "2023 Award Application First Name Last Name" inserting the nominee's first/last name and email it to desoto@ext.msstate.edu OR print it off and mail it to the DeSoto County Extension Office OR drop it off at the office.

A. Brief overview of why the nominee deserves this award (500 words or less):

B. 4-H Resume:

- ♦ List local 4-H roles. Include summary of years, accomplishments, and programs
- ♦ List State/Regional/National 4-H roles Include summary of years, accomplishments, and programs.
- ♦ List relevant 4-H honors/awards and years received.

C. Personal attributes:

- ♦ Evidence of professional attitude, character, and morals.
- ♦ Personal growth from being a 4-H member (that you have observed).

D. Evidence of a positive impact on 4H

 Demonstrated ability to work in a way that promotes youth empowerment, decisionmaking, problem-solving, meeting challenges, and mastery

Application Packets are due to the DeSoto County Extension Office by September 1, 2023 at 5:00 pm. The office address is 3260 Hwy 51 South in Hernando. Business hours are Monday-Friday from 8:00-5:00 pm.